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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA 
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	
	

	
	
	KOLOKVIJUMI

I max =  30   ;  II max   = 30
	ZAVRŠNI     ISPITI

max = 40
	UKUPNI BROJ POENA
	PREDLOG

OCJENE

	
	
	I
	II
	Popr. I
	Popr. II
	Redovni
	Popravni 
	
	

	1/17
	Račić Danilo
	17
	8
	
	15
	
	30
	62
	C

	2/17
	Vulićević Božidar
	15
	6
	
	6
	
	4
	25
	F

	3/17
	Pejović Marko
	16
	13
	
	
	
	33
	62
	C

	4/17
	Đaković Sava
	12
	4
	
	2
	
	25
	41
	E

	5/17
	Nuković Samir
	13
	17
	
	
	
	15
	45
	E

	6/17
	Gledović Maja
	17
	5
	
	12
	
	33
	62
	C

	7/17
	Zeković Aleksandar
	12
	8
	
	3
	
	25
	45
	E

	8/17
	Jovanović Anđela
	18
	16
	
	
	28
	
	62
	C

	9/17
	Zeković Aleksandra
	13
	2
	
	5
	
	25
	43
	E

	10/17
	Ivanović Ana
	24
	6
	
	5
	
	34
	64
	C

	11/17
	Kastratović Ana
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3/16
	Dragaš Ivana
	13
	6
	
	0
	
	
	
	

	15/16
	Vojinović Dejan
	15
	10
	
	
	
	15
	40
	E

	17/16
	Jurišević Nikolina
	18
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	24
	F

	18/16
	Stevović Sanja
	15
	5
	
	0
	
	22
	42
	E
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